Exterior Inspection

BrOker Prlce Oplnlon [ interior Inspection
Property Address: 624 N Grove Street Vendor ID: 4628327
City, State, Zip: Redlands, CA 92374 Deal Name:
Loan Number: 000816 Inspection Date: | 8/27/2018
2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: ' 0170-121-03-0000
Property Occupancy Status  Unknown Does the Property Appear Secure? | Yes Est. Monthly Rent | $1,600 Sold in the last
Currently Listed Currently List Broker List Broker Contact # Initial List Price Initial List Date Current List Price DOM/CDOM 12 Months?
No Sale Price:
Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Date of Contract CDOM to Contract Sale Date:
Subject Property Comments / External Influences
Home located in Redlands
Sold Comp 2 7 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 Lit Comp 2 List Comp 3

Subject Sold Comp 1

A

0

Address 624 N Grove Street 1317 Clock Ave 1309 E Colton Ave 730 N Grove St 948 Barbra Ln 502 S University St 206 Ryan St

Redlands, CA Redlands, CA Redlands, CA Redlands, CA Redlands, CA Redlands, CA Redlands, CA

92374 92374 92374 92374 92374 92374 92374
Proximity 0.27 Miles 0.14 Miles 0.08 Miles 0.69 Miles 0.61 Miles 0.52 Miles
Sale/List Price $350,000 $300,000 $385,000 $334,888 $395,000 $388,000
Sale Date 6/6/2018 4/4/2018 2/28/2018 active active pending
Price Per Sq.ft. $276.38 $319.63 $212.01 $308.74 $244.98 $343.48 $310.90
Initial List Price $354,900 $300,000 $379,900 $350,000 $411,000 $400,000
Initial List Date 4/27/2018 3/11/2018 1/17/2018 6/20/2018 7/31/2018 5/29/2018
Current/Final List $354,900 $300,000 $385,000 $334,888 $395,000 $388,000
DOM/CDOM 15/15 2/2 13/13 69 /69 27127 91/91
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives 0 0 0 0 0 0
Living Area 1194 1095 1415 1247 1367 1150 1248
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 47211 6/3/2 6/3/1 6/3/2 6/3/2 6/3/2 6/3/2
Year Built 1912 1952 1946 1956 1955 1954 1963
Bsmnt SF/% Finished
Lot Size 0.17ac 0.19ac 0.19ac 0.16ac 0.15ac 0.21ac 0.18ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality Single Story / Q3 = Single Story / Q3 = Single Story / Q3 = Single Story / Q3 = Single Story / Q3 = Single Story / Q3 = Single Story / Q3
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3
Pool/Spa None No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck No /No/No No / No / No No / No / No No / No / No No /No/No No / No / No No / No / No
Fireplace No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
Garage None 2 Attached 2 Detached 2 Attached None None 2 Attached
Other Features n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
HOA Fees 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo
Subdivision N/a Turnkey Turnkey n/a Foster University View Carefree Villa
School District Redlands Redlands Unified Redlands Unified = Redlands Unified = Redlands Unified = Redlands Unified = Redlands Unified
Common Amenities
Data Source - ID County Tax - n/a MLS - EV18095819 MLS - IV18056527 MLS - V18012596 MLS - V18146406 MLS - EV18184810 MLS - EV18125832

Market Time 90-120 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price
Anticipated Sale Price $330,000 $330,000 $53,200
Recommended List Price $330,000 $330,000
Recommended Sales Strategy: As - Is [] Repaired
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Address City BR BA Lot Size Salel/List Date
. 624 N Grove Street Redlands 2 1 0.17ac
. 1317 Clock Ave Redlands 3 2 0.19ac 6/6/2018
. 1309 E Colton Ave Redlands 3 1 0.19ac 4/4/2018
. 730 N Grove St Redlands 3 2 0.16ac 2/28/2018
. 948 Barbra Ln Redlands 3 2 0.15ac 6/20/2018
. 502 S University St Redlands 3 2 0.21ac 7/31/2018
. 206 Ryan St Redlands 3 2 0.18ac 5/29/2018

Neighborhood Data:
Location Type: |Suburban Market Trend: Stable

Housing Supply: Stable Crime/Vandalism: Medium Risk

Neighborhood Pride of Ownership: Good

Price Range: $300,000 to 1$395,000 Median Price: |$350,000

Number of units for rent:

Negative Neighborhood Factors that will detract from the subject:
None Noted
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